



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10614/2018 & CM APPL.41336/2018

M/S MITTAL TRADING COMPANY AND ANR. Petitioners

Through: Mr.Awadhesh Kumar, Advocate

versus

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR AND ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr.Nishant Rajora, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **04.09.2019**

This case is released from part heard.

List before the regular Bench as per roster on 15th October, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

SEPTEMBER 04, 2019

dk