



\$~47 (*en bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10614/2018**
M/S MITTAL TRADING COMPANY AND ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR AND ANR.

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

% **ORDER**
07.04.2022

Re-notify on January 27, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 7, 2022/aky