



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10614/2018

M/S MITTAL TRADING COMPANY AND ANR. Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR AND ANR.Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

12.01.2024

None has appeared on behalf of the parties, list on 23rd April, 2024 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 12, 2024

rk/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any